● Standard and non standard ranges
● Sturdy construction and quality sand blasted fi nish
● Portable baseboard and swithchboard types
● Choice of output and accuracy
Shunts provide an accurate DC millivolt signal, proportional to the DC current being measured, to drive analogue and digital
panel meters, overload protection and control devices.
Greegoo can provide a comprehensive range of high quality switchboard mounting shunts.
The standard range stretches from 1A to 15000A with 60 or 150mV outputs and accuracy class 0.5%

6000A
7500A
10000A
15000A
FL-2 Shunts
Greegoo Electric Co., Ltd.
Add: No.61, Liule Road, Yueqing, Zhejiang, China
Tel: +86-577-62732570         Fax:  +86-577-62732590
Homepage: //www.greegoo.com      E-mail: peter@greegoo.com
DC Current Shunt
9
DC Ammeter Shunts
TYPE LA: 50 mV TYPE LA: 100 mV
catalog number AMP catalog number AMP
LA-5-50 5 LA-5-100 5
LA-10-50 10 LA-10-100 10
LA-15-50 15 LA-15-100 15
LA-20-50 20 LA-20-100 20
LA-30-50 30 LA-30-100 30
LA-50-50 50 LA-50-100 50
LA-75-50 75 LA-75-100 75
LA-80-50 80 LA-80-100 80
LA-85-50 85 LA-85-100 85
LA-100-50 100 LA-100-100 100
LA-150-50 150 LA-150-100 150
Greegoo Electric Co., Ltd.
Add: No.61, Liule Road, Yueqing, Zhejiang, China
Tel: +86-577-62732570         Fax:  +86-577-62732590
Homepage: //www.greegoo.com      E-mail: peter@greegoo.com